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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name: Stephen Owens

Finance Address: 306 S Hoover Rd
Filing Report ^^

City: Hesston Zip: 67062 County: Harvey

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 74

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$25,615.92

$3,050.00

$28,665.92

$18,355.33

$10,310.59

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2024 3:00:33 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephen Owens
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Stephen Owens

Date

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/13/23

12/13/23

11/17/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

10/25/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

ONEOK Employees
PO Box 871
Tulsa OK 74102

Elevance Health, Inc.
3075 Vandercar Way
Cincinnati OH 45209

Anheuser Busch
Not Available
Not Available NA

Midwest Health, Inc.
3024 SW Wanamaker Rd
Suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas Dental
5200 SW Huntoon St
Topeka KS 66604

Lisa Alien
901 S George Washington

BLVD
Wichita KS 67211-3901

KHCA PAC
1100 SW Gage Blvd
PO Box 4770
Topeka KS 66604-1761

Recover-Care Healthcare

2420 Knapp St
Second Floor
Brooklyn NY 11235

TitleMax
2312E Trinity Mills Rd
Can-ollton TX 75006

General Motors Company
PAC
25 Massachusetts Ave NW
Ste 400
Washington DC 20001

Comcast Financial Agency

Corporation

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Cox Representative

Amount

$300.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.001



10/25/23

1701 JFKBlkd.
Philadelphia PA 19103

Kansas Cable PAC
900 S Kansas Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Check $250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$3050.00

$0
$0
$0

$3050.00
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Stephen Owens

Date

12/27/23

12/04/23

11/17/23

11/16/23

11/02/23

10/10/23

10/02/23

09/20/23

09/15/23

09/05/23

Name and Address

Prairie View, Inc.

1901 E First St
Newton KS 67114

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

So Shine Foundation
613 N Main St
Newton KS 67114

55Printing.com
5042 Wilshire Blvd
Los Angeles CA 90036

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Sams Club
3415N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67226

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Sams Club
3415N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67226

Newton Chamber of Commerce
500 N Main St
Ste 101
Newton KS 67114

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib Gala

Subscription Website

Donation/Contrib Fundraiser

Printing Thank You Cards

Subscription Website

Gift Parade Candy

Subscription Website

Gift Parade Candy

Donation/Contrib Annual Banquet

Subscription Website

Amount

$140.00

$49.00

$1,500.00

$63.63

$49.00

$230.20

$49.00

$243.30

$350.00

$49.00



08/11/23

08/02/23

08/02/23

07/31/23

07/24/23

07/14/23

07/11/23

07/03/23

07/03/23

07/03/23

06/21/23

06/18/23

Sams Club
3415N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67226

Sams Club
3415N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67226

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Alpha Electoral Strategies LLC
1370 E Primrose St
Suite A
Springfield MO 65804

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

ALEC
Not Available
Not Available NA

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Sams Club
3415N Rock Rd
Wichita K.S 67226

Sams Club
3415N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67226

Republican Houe Campaign
Committee
Not Available
Not Available NA

Hesston Community Foundation
PO Box 399
Hesston KS 67062

Gift Parade Candy

Gift Parade Candy

Subscription Website

Subscription Website

Candidate (self) Newsletter, postage

Postage/Shipping Postage

Subscription Membership

Subscription Website

Gift Parade Candy

Gift Parade Candy

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib Charity Golf

Tournament

$102.31

$345.30

$48.81

$0.19

$4,911.67

$132.00

$200.00

$49.00

$102.31

$159.00

$5,000.00

$500.00



06/18/23

06/05/23

06/05/23

05/11/23

05/02/23

05/02/23

04/06/23

04/03/23

03/31/23

03/30/23

03/27/23

03/10/23

Harvey County Kansas Fair
Association
PO Box 996
Newton KS 67114

Kansas Publishing Ventures, LLC
116 S Main St
Hillsboro KS 67063

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Sams Club

3415N Rock Rd
Wichita KS 67226

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Sand Creek Festival

1015 Grandview
Newton KS 67114

Sunflower State Journal
Not Available
Not Available NA

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Newton Chamber of Commerce
500 N Main St
Ste 101
Newton KS 67114

Sand Creek Festival

1015 Grandview
Newton KS 67114

Constant Contact
Not Available
Not Available NA

KLEAR INC
Not Available
Topeka KS

Donation/Contrib Sponsorship

Printing

Subscription Website

Gift Parade Candy

Subscription Website

Donation/Contrib Festival Sponsor

Subscription Subscription

Subscription Website

Donation/Contrib Steak Cookout

Donation/Contrib Festival

Subscription Email Service

Subscription Legislative Research and
Education

$500.00

$290.00

$49.00

$338.61

$49.00

$250.00

$160.00

$49.00

$300.00

$250.00

$459.00

$310.00



03/04/23

03/03/23

02/02/23

01/24/23

01/16/23

01/09/23

01/06/23

01/03/23

01/03/23

Hesston Chamber of Commerce
PO Box 669
Hesston KS 67062

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas Truth Caucus
Not Available
Not Available NA

Hillsboro Chamber of Commerce
110 N Main St
Hillsboro KS 67063

Hesston Chamber of Commerce
Box
606
Hesston KS 67062

WinRed
Not Available
Not Available NA

Campaign Partner
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Subscription Membership

Subscription Website

Subscription Website

Miscellaneous Caucus Dues

Donation/Contrib Membership

Donation/Contrib Hesston Chamber

Donation/Contrib

Subscription Website

Postage/Shipping PO Box

$275.00

$49.00

$49.00

$300.00

$75.00

$70.00

$70.00

$49.00

$140.00

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$18355.33

$0
$18355.331
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