Print this form or Go Back

1 Ly

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Stephen Owens

Finance Address: 306 S Hoover Rd

Filing Report Address2:

City: Hesston Zip: 67062 County: Harvey

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 74

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

betwith the (covering the period from 1/1/2025 through 12/51/2025)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$25,615.92
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$3,050.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$28,665.92
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$18,355.33
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$10,310.59
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

[&]quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2024 3:00:33 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephen Owens

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Stephen Owens

	NY NATA	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/27/23	ONEOK EmployeeS PO Box 871 Tulsa OK 74102	Check		\$300.00
12/27/23	Elevance Health, Inc. 3075 Vandercar Way Cincinnati OH 45209	Check		\$250.00
12/13/23	Anheuser Busch Not Available Not Available NA	Check		\$250.00
12/13/23	Midwest Health, Inc. 3024 SW Wanamaker Rd Suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
11/17/23	Kansas Dental 5200 SW Huntoon St Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
10/25/23	Lisa Allen 901 S George Washington BLVD Wichita KS 67211-3901	Check	Cox Representative	\$250.00
10/25/23	KHCA PAC 1100 SW Gage Blvd PO Box 4770 Topeka KS 66604-1761	Check		\$250.00
10/25/23	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp St Second Floor Brooklyn NY 11235	Check		\$250.00
10/25/23	TitleMax 2312 E Trinity Mills Rd Carrollton TX 75006	Check		\$250.00
10/25/23	General Motors Company PAC 25 Massachusetts Ave NW Ste 400 Washington DC 20001	Check		\$250.00
10/25/23	Comcast Financial Agency Corporation	Check		\$250.00

	1701 JFK Blkd. Philadelphia PA 19103			
10/25/23	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period		\$3050.00		
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$0		
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		\$0		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0		
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD		\$3050.00		

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Stephen Owens

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/27/23	Prairie View, Inc. 1901 E First St Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib Gala	\$140.00
12/04/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
11/17/23	So Shine Foundation 613 N Main St Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib Fundraiser	\$1,500.00
11/16/23	55Printing.com 5042 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles CA 90036	Printing Thank You Cards	\$63.63
11/02/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
10/10/23	Sams Club 3415 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67226	Gift Parade Candy	\$230.20
10/02/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
09/20/23	Sams Club 3415 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67226	Gift Parade Candy	\$243.30
09/15/23	Newton Chamber of Commerce 500 N Main St Ste 101 Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib Annual Banquet	\$350.00
09/05/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00

08/11/23	Sams Club 3415 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67226	Gift Parade Candy	\$102.31
08/02/23	Sams Club 3415 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67226	Gift Parade Candy	\$345.30
08/02/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$48.81
07/31/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$0.19
07/24/23	Alpha Electoral Strategies LLC 1370 E Primrose St Suite A Springfield MO 65804	Candidate (self) Newsletter, postage	\$4,911.67
07/14/23	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Postage	\$132.00
07/11/23	ALEC Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Membership	\$200.00
07/03/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
07/03/23	Sams Club 3415 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67226	Gift Parade Candy	\$102.31
07/03/23	Sams Club 3415 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67226	Gift Parade Candy	\$159.00
06/21/23	Republican Houe Campaign Committee Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib	\$5,000.00
06/18/23	Hesston Community Foundation PO Box 399 Hesston KS 67062	Donation/Contrib Charity Golf Tournament	\$500.00

06/18/23	Harvey County Kansas Fair Association PO Box 996 Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib Sponsorship	\$500.00
06/05/23	Kansas Publishing Ventures, LLC 116 S Main St Hillsboro KS 67063	Printing	\$290.00
06/05/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
05/11/23	Sams Club 3415 N Rock Rd Wichita KS 67226	Gift Parade Candy	\$338.61
05/02/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
05/02/23	Sand Creek Festival 1015 Grandview Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib Festival Sponsor	\$250.00
04/06/23	Sunflower State Journal Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Subscription	\$160.00
04/03/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
03/31/23	Newton Chamber of Commerce 500 N Main St Ste 101 Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib Steak Cookout	\$300.00
03/30/23	Sand Creek Festival 1015 Grandview Newton KS 67114	Donation/Contrib Festival	\$250.00
03/27/23	Constant Contact Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Email Service	\$459.00
03/10/23	KLEAR INC Not Available Topeka KS	Subscription Legislative Research and Education	\$310.00

03/04/23	Hesston Chamber of Commerce PO Box 669 Hesston KS 67062	Subscription Membership	\$275.00
03/03/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
02/02/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
01/24/23	Kansas Truth Caucus Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Caucus Dues	\$300.00
01/16/23	Hillsboro Chamber of Commerce 110 N Main St Hillsboro KS 67063	Donation/Contrib Membership	\$75.00
01/09/23	Hesston Chamber of Commerce Box 606 Hesston KS 67062	Donation/Contrib Hesston Chamber	\$70.00
01/06/23	WinRed Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib	\$70.00
01/03/23	Campaign Partner Not Available Not Available NA	Subscription Website	\$49.00
01/03/23	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping PO Box	\$140.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$18355.33
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0
TOTAL EX	XPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURS	SEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$18355.33

Print this form or Go Back